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BLDG:1:1: FLINTSTONE MH

HX Base Yr

116 SW MULESKINNER CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0800 02 924 74.4040 44.64 41,247 1983 1983 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 16,499

924 924 16,499

BAS= W66 S14 E66 N14$.

BAS

66

14

66

14

1 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

3 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 500

4 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

5 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,000

6 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

8 0265 PRCH,UEP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

9 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 6,000

10 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400
22,400

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 0.00 0.00 73.68 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 20,630

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 73.68 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 368,400
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HX Base Yr

116 SW MULESKINNER CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 90
Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 824 82.7309 92.66 76,352 1960 1960 0 0
AP
15 35.00 50.00

4 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 720

BAS 720 100 720 33,358

FEP 112 80 90 4,170

UEP 24 60 14 649

856 824 38,176

BAS= W30 S24 FEP= S8 E14 N8 W14$ E30 N6 UEP= E4 N6 W4 S6$
N18$.

BAS
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11 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

12 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

13 0255 MBL HOME S 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,000

14 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

9,400


